AL3000 03 B
Port size
Port size
M5 0.8
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2

Lubricator
(AL)
◆ How to Order
Symbol Description Applicable model
B
Nil
Accessories (Options)
AL2000 to AL5000With bracket
Symbol
◆ Specifications
Model
Port size
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max.operating pressure
Bowl capacity (cm )
Recommended oil
Ambient and fluid temperature
Bowl material
Weight (kg)
Accessory(standard) Bowl guard
3
AL1000 AL2000 AL3000 AL4000 AL4000-06 AL5000
M5 0.8× 1/8,1/ 4 1/4,3/8 3/8,1/2 3/4 3/4,1
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
-5~60 (No freezing)
Polycarbonate
℃
Turbin oil class 1(ISO VG32)
Min.operating flow( /min(ANR))(1)
0.07 0.22 0.28 0.52 0.58 1.08
4
7
15
25
1/4:30
3/8:40
50 130 130 130
3/8:40
1/2:50 50 190
Note 1): Conditions: Primary pressure = 0.5MPa, Number of drops = 5/min, Turbine oil class 1 (ISO CG32),
Needle stud fully open.
Bracket assembly(1) B240A B340A B440A B540A B640AB140A
AL2000
AL5000
AL3000
3-014 www.anssion.com
Lubricator
Series AL1000 to 5000
1/2
A
L
G
K
IN OUT
P
D